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Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES 
Grade Report

Programme
:M.Sc. Physical Oceanography Semester No. : 2

Admission year : 2024 Name of School : SCHOOL OF OCEAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SlNo Admission No Name of Student ESC

2207

POM

2201

POM

2202

POM

2203

POM

2204

POM

2205

POM

2207

POM

2208

GPA

1 OST-2024-21-01 ABHIMANYU V REJI 7.2 5.9 6.2 7.4 7.7 6.7 9.0 9.1 7.16

2 OST-2024-21-02 AFIYA  ASHARAF 7.2 6.9 7.3 7.4 7.8 7.0 8.7 8.8 7.50

3 OST-2024-21-03 AKSHAYA  S 7.1 5.2 6.0 6.8 7.1 7.2 9.0 9.1 6.90

4 OST-2024-21-04 ALEENA  N 7.1 7.2 6.7 7.4 7.4 6.5 8.7 8.8 7.33

5 OST-2024-21-05 AMITHA  G 5.2 5.3 4.7 5.7 6.4 5.4* 8.5 8.6  

6 OST-2024-21-06 ANAGHA  P 7.6 7.4 6.5 7.1 7.3 7.1 8.7 8.8 7.40

7 OST-2024-21-07 ARYA  K 7.2 6.0 7.2 7.2 7.9 7.4 8.5 8.6 7.33

8 OST-2024-21-08 ATHIRA  PRAMOD 5.8 6.1 7.5 6.3 7.5 7.1 8.5 8.6 7.00

9 OST-2024-21-09 BABU GEORGE

ABRAHAM

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  

10 OST-2024-21-10 DEEPTHI  HARI 7.2 7.1 7.8 8.0 7.2 8.1 8.7 8.8 7.76

11 OST-2024-21-11 JOHN PAUL 5.7 6.0 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.0 8.7 8.8 6.67

12 OST-2024-21-12 KARTHIKA  D 6.2 6.6 7.2 7.6 7.5 7.4 9.4 9.5 7.47

13 OST-2024-21-13 NADHIYA  ZAKEER

HUSSAIN

7.7 6.4 7.2 7.6 7.5 7.2 9.2 9.3 7.56

14 OST-2024-21-14 SHILPA   ANTOO 6.8 7.1 7.1 6.9 7.3 7.5 8.5 8.6 7.34

Below 5.0 means failed. * denotes failed due to lack of separate minimum marks in Continous/ External Evaluation

          Assistant                                                 AR/SO                                           Controller of Examinations 
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